7/12/2014

2014 Magrath Swam the Dam Triathlon

Swim Times

OLYMPIC Teams 1500m Swim - 40K Bike - 10K Run **11 Finishers** |
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Name

DINSMORE, KELLY
ONTKEAN, NICK
THORNTON, JEFF
GALLIMORE, DEAN
MIKO, KLOE
POYTRESS, ALAN
FLAIG, DON
TOWNSEND, CATHERINE
GILLETT, SHARON
AGUILAR, IVAN
SHEEN, DANIELLE

Bib#
105
102
110
107
109
103
106
111
108
104
101

Swim Time
00:20:10.25
00:21:13.25
00:22:11.65
00:27:34.80
00:28:07.25
00:28:35.25
00:28:36.10
00:30:24.95
00:30:48.00
00:31:59.80
00:36:08.00

Category
OLYTEAMMX
OLYTEAMM
OLYTEAMM
OLYTEAMMX
OLYTEAMMX
OLYTEAMM
OLYTEAMMX
OLYTEAMMX
OLYTEAMMX
OLYTEAMMX
OLYTEAMF

Cat/PI
1/7
1/3
2/3
217
3/7
3/3
417
5/7
6/7
717
1/1

Pace/100M
01:20
01:24
01:28
01:50
01:52
01:54
01:54
02:01
02:03
02:07
02:24



