2014 Magrath Swam the Dam Triathlon Swim Times

OLY	MPIC Teams 1500m Swin	n - 40K Bike				
O/A	Name	Bib#	Swim Time	Category	Cat/PI	Pace/100M
1	DINSMORE, KELLY	105	00:20:10.25	OLYTEAMMX	1/7	01:20
2	ONTKEAN, NICK	102	00:21:13.25	OLYTEAMM	1/3	01:24
3	THORNTON, JEFF	110	00:22:11.65	OLYTEAMM	2/3	01:28
4	GALLIMORE, DEAN	107	00:27:34.80	OLYTEAMMX	2/7	01:50
5	MIKO, KLOE	109	00:28:07.25	OLYTEAMMX	3/7	01:52
6	POYTRESS, ALAN	103	00:28:35.25	OLYTEAMM	3/3	01:54
7	FLAIG, DON	106	00:28:36.10	OLYTEAMMX	4/7	01:54
8	TOWNSEND, CATHERINE	111	00:30:24.95	OLYTEAMMX	5/7	02:01
9	GILLETT, SHARON	108	00:30:48.00	OLYTEAMMX	6/7	02:03
10	AGUILAR, IVAN	104	00:31:59.80	OLYTEAMMX	7/7	02:07
11	SHEEN, DANIELLE	101	00:36:08.00	OLYTEAMF	1/1	02:24